506980943 11/16/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT7027782 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: RESUBMISSION **NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** CHANGE OF ADDRESS **RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:** 506818073

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANMARKS TEKNISKE UNIVERSITET	02/06/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DANMARKS TEKNISKE UNIVERSITET	
Street Address:	ANKER ENGELUNDS VEJ 101A	
City:	KGS. LYNGBY	
State/Country:	DENMARK	
Postal Code:	DK-2800	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10415066
Patent Number:	10900056

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-5202

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

9497600404 Phone:

Email: efiling@knobbe.com **ERIC S. FURMAN Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: KNOBBE MARTENS

Address Line 2: 2040 MAIN STREET, 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PLOUG227.002APC/002C1 NAME OF SUBMITTER: **ERIC FURMAN** SIGNATURE: /Eric Furman/ **DATE SIGNED:** 11/16/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Registration - DTU#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 058129 FRAME: 0716 506980943



CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

The Danish Business Authority certifies and attests that:

Danmarks Tekniske Universitet Anker Engelunds Vej 101A DK-2800 Kgs. Lyngby

with CVR number: 30060946 in the municipality of Lyngby-taarbæk is registered as Other legal company form in the records of the Danish Business Authority, and that the registration is in accordance with Danish law.

Copenhagen, 06.02.2020

Kirstine Johannisson



PATENT REEL: 058129 FRAME: 0717